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Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

APRIL
2025

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
th19
st21

th26

th29
th29

HOLIDAYS EXAMINATIONS

Inter House Badminton & T.T. Comp. III-XII
Swimming Activity Begins
Best Out of waste Competition I-V
Sketching Competition VI-VIII 
Wall magazine Competition IX-XII
Swimming Activity Ends
Inter Class Swimming Competition III-IV, V-VI, VII-VIII

th06
th10
th13
th14
th18

Rama Navami
Mahavir Jayanti
Vaisakhi
Ambedkar Jayanti
Good Friday

th28

th30

M.A. Begins
(Class III-IX & XI)
Telephonic PTM

Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi
holy_childschool@rediffmail.com www.holychildschool.org holy_childschool
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year inyear in
Pursuit of ExcellencePursuit of Excellence
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

MAY
2025

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
rd03

th 05
th08

th 10
th10

HOLIDAYS EXAMINATIONS
th12
th19

Buddha Purnima
Summer Vacations
Begins (Nur.-V)

th13

th19

M.A. Ends
(Class III-IX & XI)
PTM (Nur.-V)

Inter House Athletics Competition (III-VIII)
English Declamation IX-XII
S.St. Subject week begins
Investiture Ceremony
S.St. Subject week ends
Poem Recitation Competition- I-V
Debate competition VI-VIII, GK Quiz IX-XII

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

JUNE
20252025

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
st21

th th24  to 30

HOLIDAYS EXAMINATIONS

International Yoga Day Celebration
Workshop for teachers

st01

th30

Summer Vacations Begins
(VI-XII)
Summer Vacations Ends

7900855544
9219413613

+91
+91Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

JULY
2025

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
th19

st th21 to 26
th26

st31

HOLIDAYS
th06 Muharram st01

th07
th19
th28

Classes resume after Summer Break
PT 1 Begins (III-XII), CT 1 Begins (Nur.-II)
PT-1 Ends (III-XII), CT 1 Ends (Nur.-II)
PTM

Spellathon Competition I-V
Story Telling VI-VIII
Debate Competition IX-XII
Maths Subject week
G.K. Quiz III–V
Mime Presentation Competition VI–VIII
Story Telling IX-XII
Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (Girls) Class III-XII

+91
+91

EXAMINATIONS

04
11
18
25

05
12
19
26

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

AUG.
2025

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
st01
nd02

th15
th26
th29
th30

+91
+91

HOLIDAYS EXAMINATIONS
th09

th16
Raksha Bandhan
Janmashtami

th04
th18

SE 1 Begins (I-X)
SE 1 Ends (I-X)

Plantation Drive Class VI-VIII
Rakhi Making I-V
Haandi Decoration VI- VIII, Quilling Art IX-XII
Independence Day & Janmashtami Celebration
Commerce & Economics Symposium (Class XI-XII)
Athletics Comp. (Class III-VIII) : National Sports Day
Inter House Chess Competition Class VI-VIII

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

SEP.SEP.SEP.
2025

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
th04
th09
th th26  & 27

Teacher's Day Celebration
Workshop for teachers
Inter School Badminton & T.T. Comp.
(Under 12 & 16)

+91
+91

HOLIDAYS EXAMINATIONS
th05 Id-e-Milad th08

th20

CT 2 Begins (Nur.-II)
Term 1 Begins (III-XII)
CT 2 Ends (Nur.-II)
Term 1 Ends (III-XII)

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

OCT.
2025

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
th04

th11

th17
th27

st31

HOLIDAYS

Clay Modelling Activity I-V
Speech Comp. VI–VIII, Solo Singing Comp. IX-XII
Inter House Candle/Diya Decoration
Inter House Cricket Competition VI-XII
Rangoli Making
Diwali Celebration
Computer Subject week begins
Computer Subject week ends

st01
nd02

th18
rd23

Maha Navami
Dussehra & M.Gandhi Jayanti
Diwali Break Begins (Dhanteras)
Diwali Break Ends (Bhai Dooj)

07
14
21
28

06
13
20
27

05
12
19
26

+91
+91

EXAMINATIONS
th06
th08

th17

PTM
SE 2 Begins (Class X)
SE 2 Ends (Class X)

Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi
holy_childschool@rediffmail.com www.holychildschool.org holy_childschool

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.



SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

04
11
18
25

05
12
19
26

06
13
20
27

07
14
21
28

01
08
15
22
29

03
10
17
24

30
02
09
16
23

year inyear in
Pursuit of ExcellencePursuit of Excellence

year in
Pursuit of Excellence

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

NOV.
2025

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
st01

th04
th th07 & 08
th08

th14
th nd17 to 22

th29

Essay Writing Competition I-V
Cyber Quiz/Yoga Competition VI-VIII
English Elocution IX-XI
Vigilance awareness workshop
Inter School Cricket Competition (Under 14)
Solo Dance Comp. I-V, GK Quiz VI- VIII, Speech Comp. IX-XII
Children's Day Celebration
Science Subject week (Ending with Science Exhibition)
Annual Programme

HOLIDAYS
th05 Guru Nanak Jayanti rd03

th06
th12
th18 +91

+91

EXAMINATIONS
SE 2 Begins (I-IX)
Pre-Board 1 Begins (X & XII)
SE 2 Ends (I-IX)
Pre-Board 1 Ends (X & XII)

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

DEC.
2025

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
rd03

th18
nd22
th27

Visit to Orphanage Class III to IV
Career Counseling for Class X
Clothes Donation Drive Middle Wing
Inter House Volleyball Competition IX-XII

HOLIDAYS
th25 Christmas th08

th20

th29 +91
+91

EXAMINATIONS
PT2 Begins(III to IX & XI)
CT 3 Begins (Nur to II)
Pre-Board 2 Begins (X & XII)
PT 2 Ends (III to IX & XI)
CT 3 Ends (Nur to II) 
Pre-Board 2 Ends (X & XII)
PTM

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

JAN.
2026

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

+91
+91

th10
th19

Bagless Day
Students Free Body Checkup

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
            Winter vacations will depend on administrative order.            Winter vacations will depend on administrative order.
Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
            Winter vacations will depend on administrative order.

HOLIDAYS EXAMINATIONS
st01
th14
rd23
th26

New Year's Day
Makar Sankranti
Vasant Panchami
Republic Day

th28 Term 2 Begins (IX & XI)

Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi
holy_childschool@rediffmail.com www.holychildschool.org holy_childschool



SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

FEB.
2026

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

+91
+91

HOLIDAYS EXAMINATIONS
th15 Maha Shivaratri th14

th16

rd23

Term 2 Ends (IX & XI)
Term 2 Begins (III-VIII)
CT 4 Begins (Nur.-II)
PTM

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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year inyear in
Pursuit of ExcellencePursuit of Excellence

year in
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NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

MAR.
2026

7900855544
9219413613

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

+91
+91

HOLIDAYS EXAMINATIONS
th04
th20
th26

Holi
Eid-ul-Fitar
Rama Navami

th14

th28

Term 2 Ends (III to VIII)
CT 4 Ends (Nur. to II)
PTM

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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DAY 6 ACTIVITIES & COMPETITIONS SCHEDULE (AT A GLANCE)
SESSION 2025-26

DATE

12-Apr.

19-Apr.

26-Apr.

03-May

10-May

19-Jul.

26-Jul.

31-Jul.

02-Aug.

30-Aug.

04-Oct.

11-Oct.

01-Nov.

08-Nov.

27-Dec.

ACTIVITY NAME
CLASS GROUP I TO V CLASS GROUP VI TO VIII CLASS GROUP IX TO XII

All House Meetings
Inter House Badminton &
T.T. Competition III-V

Best out of waste-Inter House Competition

Inter House Athletics Competition III-V

Inter House Poem Recitation Competition

Inter House Badminton & T.T. Competition

Inter House Sketching Competition

Inter House Athletics Competition
Inter House Debate Competition
(Extempore)

Inter House Badminton & T.T. Competition

Inter House Wall Magazine Competition

Inter House English Declamation

Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition

Inter House Spellathon Competition

Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition III-V

Rakhi Making Activity

Inter House Solo Dance Competition

Inter House Story telling (Enactment)

Inter House  Comp.Mime Presentation

Inter House Haandi Decoration Competition

Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition

Inter House Debate Comp. (Extempore)

Inter House story telling (Enactment)

Quilling Art Activity

Inter House Speech Competition

Clay Modeling Activity

Inter House Candle / Diya Decoration

Inter House Essay Writing Competition

Inter House Speech Competition
Inter House Cricket Competition/
Rangoli Making

Inter House Cyber Quiz/Yoga Competition

Inter House Solo Singing Competition
Inter House Cricket Competition/
Rangoli Making

Inter House English Elocution

Inter House Kho-Kho Comp. (Girls) III-V

NIL

NIL NIL Inter House Volleyball Competition IX-XII

Inter House Kho-Kho Comp. (Girls) Inter House Kho-Kho Comp. (Girls)

Inter House Chess Comp. Class VI-VIII NIL

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.



ACTIVITYS.No. DATE ACTIVITYS.No. DATE
Welcome Party/Meet & Greet
My family Tree
Walk with nature (Green day)
My Finger Prints (Sand art)
White day (Craft/Painting)
Mother's day
Pool Paradise (Rain Dance)
Welcome Party/Watermelon Party (Red day)
Hindi/English Rhyme Competition
Mango Party (Yellow day)
Fitness Day
Drawing Competition
Raksha Bandhan Celebration
Role Play Activity (Community helpers)
Theme Based Quiz Competition
Motor Planning & Sequencing Skills
My Interaction with the world of books
Play Dough Creations

Hand writing competition
Dussehra Celebration
Sensory walk
Science experiments
Diwali Celebration
Best with waste
Memory Games
Bag less Day
Giggles and Games
Discovery of flavours
Fun with friends/ Picnic blanket
Music/Dance dynamics
Poetry/Show & tell
Santa Meet
Narrative nexus/Story telling
Basant Panchami Celebration
Adventure Squad
Birthday Celebration

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

05
1 2
1 9
26
03
1 0
1 7
05
1 2
1 9
26
02
09
1 6
23
30
06
1 3

-Apr
-Apr
-Apr
-Apr
-May
-May
-May
-Jul
-Jul
-Jul
-Jul
-Aug
-Aug
-Aug
-Aug
-Aug
-Sep
-Sep

20
2 7
04
1 1
1 8
25
0 1
08
1 5
2 2
29
06
1 3
20
2 7
24
3 1
07

-Sep
-Sep
-Oct
-Oct
-Oct
-Oct
-Nov
-Nov
-Nov
-Nov
-Nov
-Dec
-Dec
-Dec
-Dec
-Jan
-Jan
-Feb

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 : AT A GLANCEEXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 : AT A GLANCEEXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 : AT A GLANCEEXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 : AT A GLANCEEXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 : AT A GLANCEEXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 : AT A GLANCE

Cyclic Test - I

Cyclic Test - II

Cyclic Test - III

Cyclic Test - IV

07.07.2025

08.09.2025

08.12.2025

16.02.2026

19.07.2025

20.09.2025

20.12.2025

14.03.2026

CLASS : NURSERY - II
EXAM FROM TO

DATE

CLASS : III to VIII
EXAM FROM TO

DATE

TERM-II

TERM-I

MULTIPLE
ASSESSMENT

PERIODIC
TEST-I

SUBJECT
ENRICHMENT-I

SUBJECT
ENRICHMENT-II

PERIODIC
TEST-II

28.04.2025

07.07.2025

04.08.2025

08.09.2025

03.11.2025

08.12.2025

16.02.2026

13.05.2025

19.07.2025

18.08.2025

20.09.2025

12.11.2025

20.12.2025

14.03.2026

CLASS : IX & XI
EXAM FROM TO

DATE

TERM-II

TERM-I

MULTIPLE
ASSESSMENT

PERIODIC
TEST-I

SUBJECT
ENRICHMENT-I

SUBJECT
ENRICHMENT-II

PERIODIC
TEST-II

28.04.2025

07.07.2025

04.08.2025

08.09.2025

03.11.2025

08.12.2025

28.01.2026

13.05.2025

19.07.2025

18.08.2025

20.09.2025

12.11.2025

20.12.2025

14.02.2026

Periodic Test - I
Subject Enrichment-I (X)

Term - I
Subject Enrichment-II (X)

Pre-Boards - I

Pre-Boards - II

07.07.2025

04.08.2025

08.09.2025

08.10.2025

06.11.2025

08.12.2025

19.07.2025

18.08.2025

20.09.2025

17.10.2025

18.11.2025

20.12.2025

CLASS : X & XII
EXAM FROM TO

DATE

Note : The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.
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