

CALENDAR 2025-26

Holy Child School

Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

- ② Vill.-Bharatpur, P.O.-Kaushalganj, Tehsil-Bilaspur, Distt.-Rampur, U.P.-244923
- 🔇 7900855544, 9219413613 🗟 holy_childschool@rediffmail.com 🔞 www.holychildschool.org
- https://www.facebook.com/hcsrudrapur @ holy_childschool @ @holychildschoolbharatpur7684

Holy Child School



Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi | holy_childschool@rediffmail.com @ www.holychildschool.org @ holy_childschool

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			01	02	03	04	05
	06	07	08	09	10	11	12
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
S A	20	21	22	23	24	25	26

APRIL 2025

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

- 19th Inter House Badminton & T.T. Comp. III-XII
- 21st Swimming Activity Begins
- 26th Best Out of waste Competition I-V Sketching Competition VI-VIII Wall magazine Competition IX-XII
- 29th Swimming Activity Ends
- 29th Inter Class Swimming Competition III-IV, V-VI, VII-VIII

HOLIDAYS

- 06th Rama Navami
- 0th Mahavir Jayanti
- 13th Vaisakhi
- 14th Ambedkar Jayanti
- 18th Good Friday

EXAMINATIONS

28th M.A. Begins (Class III-IX & XI)

30th Telephonic PTM



cccccccccccccccccccccccccccc



Holy Child School

year in
Pursuit of Excellence

Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

a holy_childschool@rediffmail.com @ www.holychildschool.org @ holy_childschool

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

MON THE WEB THE

	8	8	
HAT	T. I		
	TH		

MAY 2025

S	UN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					01	02	03
()4	05	06	07	08	09	10
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

- 03rd Inter House Athletics Competition (III-VIII) English Declamation IX-XII
- 05th S.St. Subject week begins
- 08th Investiture Ceremony
- 10th S.St. Subject week ends
- 10th Poem Recitation Competition- I-V Debate competition VI-VIII, GK Quiz IX-XII

HOLIDAYS

- 12th Buddha Purnima
- 19th Summer Vacations Begins (Nur.-V)

EXAMINATIONS

- 13th M.A. Ends (Class III-IX & XI)
- 19th PTM (Nur.-V)





Holy Child School

year in
Pursuit of Excellence

Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

	A:		
I	KU		
1		0	
			W

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
80	09	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

JUNE 2025

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

21st International Yoga Day Celebration 24th to 30th Workshop for teachers

HOLIDAYS

01st Summer Vacations Begins (VI-XII)

30th Summer Vacations Ends

EXAMINATIONS







+91 7900855544 +91 9219413613





Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

a holy_childschool@rediffmail.com @ www.holychildschool.org @ holy_childschool

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar



JULY 2025

 SUN
 MON
 TUE
 WED
 THU
 FRI
 SAT

 01
 02
 03
 04
 05

 06
 07
 08
 09
 10
 11
 12

 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19

 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26

 27
 28
 29
 30
 31

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

19th Spellathon Competition I-V Story Telling VI-VIII

Debate Competition IX-XII

21st to 26th Maths Subject week

26th G.K. Quiz III-V

Mime Presentation Competition VI-VIII

Story Telling IX-XII

31st Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (Girls) Class III-XII

HOLIDAYS

06th Muharram

EXAMINATIONS

01st Classes resume after Summer Break

07th PT 1 Begins (III-XII), CT 1 Begins (Nur.-II)

19th PT-1 Ends (III-XII), CT 1 Ends (Nur.-II)

28th PTM



cccccccccccccccccccccccc





Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	31					01	02
	03	04	05	06	07	08	09
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
0	24	25	26	27	28	29	30

AUG. **2025**

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

- 01st Plantation Drive Class VI-VIII
- 02nd Rakhi Making I-V
 - Haandi Decoration VI- VIII, Quilling Art IX-XII
- 15th Independence Day & Janmashtami Celebration
- 26th Commerce & Economics Symposium (Class XI-XII)
- 29th Athletics Comp. (Class III-VIII) : National Sports Day
- 30th Inter House Chess Competition Class VI-VIII

HOLIDAYS

- 09th Raksha Bandhan
- 16th Janmashtami

EXAMINATIONS

04th SE 1 Begins (I-X)

18th SE 1 Ends (I-X)

Note: The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.

+91 7900855544 +91 9219413613

Holy Child School



SAT

FRI

Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

a holy_childschool@rediffmail.com www.holychildschool.org holy_childschool

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

*		
	1 8	19.A
	Jane 1	

SEP. 2025

03 04 08 09 15 16 **17** 18 20 22 23 24 25 26 27 **28 29 30**

WED

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

04thTeacher's Day Celebration Workshop for teachers

26th & 27th Inter School Badminton & T.T. Comp.

(Under 12 & 16)



05th Id-e-Milad

EXAMINATIONS

08th CT 2 Begins (Nur.-II) Term 1 Begins (III-XII) 20th CT 2 Ends (Nur.-II) Term 1 Ends (III-XII)



Holy Child School



Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

☑ holy_childschool@rediffmail.com ② www.holychildschool.org ③ holy_childschool

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			01	02	03	04
05	06	07	80	09	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

OCT. 2025

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

04th Clay Modelling Activity I-V Speech Comp. VI-VIII, Solo Singing Comp. IX-XII

11th Inter House Candle/Diya Decoration Inter House Cricket Competition VI–XII Rangoli Making

- 17th Diwali Celebration
- 27th Computer Subject week begins
- 31st Computer Subject week ends

HOLIDAYS

- 01st Maha Navami
- 02nd Dussehra & M.Gandhi Jayanti
- 18th Diwali Break Begins (Dhanteras)
- 23rd Diwali Break Ends (Bhai Dooj)

EXAMINATIONS

06th PTM

08th SE 2 Begins (Class X)

17th SE 2 Ends (Class X)

+91 7900855544 +91 9219413613

Holy Child School



Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
30						01
02	03	04	05	06	07	08
09	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

NOV. 2025

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

01st Essay Writing Competition I-V Cyber Quiz/Yoga Competition VI-VIII **English Elocution IX-XI**

04th Vigilance awareness workshop

07th & 08th Inter School Cricket Competition (Under 14)

08th Solo Dance Comp. I-V, GK Quiz VI- VIII, Speech Comp. IX-XII 14th

Children's Day Celebration

17th to 22nd Science Subject week (Ending with Science Exhibition) 29th

Annual Programme

HOLIDAYS

05th Guru Nanak Jayanti

EXAMINATIONS

03rd SE 2 Begins (I-IX)

06th Pre-Board 1 Begins (X & XII)

12th SE 2 Ends (I-IX)

18th Pre-Board 1 Ends (X & XII)

Note: The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority.



91 7900855544 91 9219413613

cccceeeeeeeeeeeeee





Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SA
		01	02	03	04	05	0
	07	08	09	10	11	12	13
The second	14	15	16	17	18	19	2
	21	22	23	24	25	26	2
						0	

DEC. **2025**

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

- 03rd Visit to Orphanage Class III to IV
- 18th Career Counseling for Class X
- 22nd Clothes Donation Drive Middle Wing
- 27th Inter House Volleyball Competition IX-XII

HOLIDAYS

25th Christmas

EXAMINATIONS

08th PT2 Begins (III to IX & XI)
CT 3 Begins (Nur to II)
Pre-Board 2 Begins (X & XII)
20th PT 2 Ends (III to IX & XI)
CT 3 Ends (Nur to II)
Pre-Board 2 Ends (X & XII)
29th PTM

+91 7900855544 +91 9219413613





Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

boly_childschool@rediffmail.com www.holychildschool.org holy_childschool

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

ı	€ 0 0 26 DANIAN 0 €
ı	HAPPY REPUBLIC
1	DAY
	Sec. 1
1	

WED FRI SAT 02 03 05 06 10 13 16 21 22 23

JAN. 2026

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

Bagless Day

19th Students Free Body Checkup

HOLIDAYS

01st New Year's Day

14th Makar Sankranti

23rd Vasant Panchami

26th Republic Day

EXAMINATIONS

28th Term 2 Begins (IX & XI)

Note: The dates and events are subject to change at the discretion of the School authority. Winter vacations will depend on administrative order.



cccccccccccccccccccccccc

Holy Child School



Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
80	09	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

FEB. **2026**

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

HOLIDAYS

15th Maha Shivaratri

EXAMINATIONS

14th Term 2 Ends (IX & XI)

16th Term 2 Begins (III-VIII) CT 4 Begins (Nur.-II)

23rd PTM

+91 7900855544 +91 9219413613

Holy Child School



Co-educational World Class Institute | Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (10+2) Delhi

🗵 holy_childschool@rediffmail.com 🝪 www.holychildschool.org 🌀 holy_childschool

NH-87, Rudrapur-Delhi Road, Near Ark Hotel, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar

	NH-87, Ruc
	12 to 1
411	

 SUN
 MON
 TUE
 WED
 THU
 FRI
 SAT

 01
 02
 03
 04
 05
 06
 07

 08
 09
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14

 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21

 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28

 29
 30
 31

MAR. **2026**

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

HOLIDAYS

04th Holi

20th Eid-ul-Fitar

26th Rama Navami

EXAMINATIONS

14th Term 2 Ends (III to VIII) CT 4 Ends (Nur. to II)

28th PTM



+91 7900855544 +91 9219413613

cccccccccccccccccccccc

DAY 6 ACTIVITIES & COMPETITIONS SCHEDULE (AT A GLANCE)				
SESSION 2025-26				
DATE	ACTIVITY NAME			
	CLASS GROUP I TO V	CLASS GROUP IX TO XII		
12-Apr.	All House Meetings			
19-Apr.	Inter House Badminton & T.T. Competition III-V	Inter House Badminton & T.T. Competition	Inter House Badminton & T.T. Competition	
26-Apr.	Best out of waste-Inter House Competition	Inter House Sketching Competition	Inter House Wall Magazine Competition	
03-May	Inter House Athletics Competition III-V	Inter House Athletics Competition	Inter House English Declamation	
10-May	Inter House Poem Recitation Competition	Inter House Debate Competition (Extempore)	Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition	
19-Jul.	Inter House Spellathon Competition	Inter House Story telling (Enactment)	Inter House Debate Comp. (Extempore)	
26-Jul.	Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition III-V	Inter House Mime Presentation Comp.	Inter House story telling (Enactment)	
31-Jul.	Inter House Kho-Kho Comp. (Girls) III-V	Inter House Kho-Kho Comp. (Girls)	Inter House Kho-Kho Comp. (Girls)	
02-Aug.	Rakhi Making Activity	Inter House Haandi Decoration Competition	Quilling Art Activity	
30-Aug.	NIL	Inter House Chess Comp. Class VI-VIII	NIL	
04-Oct.	Clay Modeling Activity	Inter House Speech Competition	Inter House Solo Singing Competition	
11-Oct.	Inter House Candle / Diya Decoration	Inter House Cricket Competition/ Rangoli Making	Inter House Cricket Competition/ Rangoli Making	
01-Nov.	Inter House Essay Writing Competition	Inter House Cyber Quiz/Yoga Competition	Inter House English Elocution	
08-Nov.	Inter House Solo Dance Competition	Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition	Inter House Speech Competition	
27-Dec.	NIL	NIL	Inter House Volleyball Competition IX-XII	

ccccccccccccccccccccccccc

Kindergarten Activities Schedule

S.	No.	DATE	ACTIVITY	S.No.	DATE	ACTIVITY
	01	05 -Apr	Welcome Party/Meet & Greet	19	20-Sep	Hand writing competition
	02	12-Apr	My family Tree	20	27-Sep	Dussehra Celebration
	03	19-Apr	Walk with nature (Green day)	21	04-Oct	Sensory walk
	04	26 -Apr	My Finger Prints (Sand art)	22	1 1-Oct	Science experiments
	05	03 -May	White day (Craft/Painting)	23	18-Oct	Diwali Celebration
	06	10 -May	Mother's day	24	25-Oct	Best with waste
	07	17-May	Pool Paradise (Rain Dance)	25	01-Nov	Memory Games
	80	05 -Jul	Welcome Party/Watermelon Party (Red day)	26	08-Nov	Bag less Day
	09	1 2 -Jul	Hindi/English Rhyme Competition	27	15-Nov	Giggles and Games
	10	19 -Jul	Mango Party (Yellow day)	28	22-Nov	Discovery of flavours
	11	26 -Jul	Fitness Day	29	29-Nov	Fun with friends/ Picnic blanket
	12	02 -Aug	Drawing Competition	30	06-Dec	Music/Dance dynamics
	13	09 -Aug	Raksha Bandhan Celebration	31	13-Dec	Poetry/Show & tell
	14	16 -Aug	Role Play Activity (Community helpers)	32	20-Dec	Santa Meet
	15	23 -Aug	Theme Based Quiz Competition	33	27-Dec	Narrative nexus/Story telling
	16	30 -Aug	Motor Planning & Sequencing Skills	34	24-Jan	Basant Panchami Celebration
	17	06 -Sep	My Interaction with the world of books	35	31-Jan	Adventure Squad
	18	13-Sep	Play Dough Creations	36	07-Feb	Birthday Celebration









EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26: AT A GLANCE

CLASS: NURSERY - II			
EXAM	DATE		
	FROM	ТО	
Cyclic Test - I	07.07.2025	19.07.2025	
Cyclic Test - II	08.09.2025	20.09.2025	
Cyclic Test - III	08.12.2025	20.12.2025	
Cyclic Test - IV	16.02.2026	14.03.2026	

CLASS: III to VIII			
EXAM	DATE		
	FROM	ТО	
MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT	28.04.2025	13.05.2025	
PERIODIC TEST-I	07.07.2025	19.07.2025	
SUBJECT ENRICHMENT-I	04.08.2025	18.08.2025	
TERM-I	08.09.2025	20.09.2025	
SUBJECT ENRICHMENT-II	03.11.2025	12.11.2025	
PERIODIC TEST-II	08.12.2025	20.12.2025	
TERM-II	16.02.2026	14.03.2026	

CLASS: IX & XI			
EXAM	DATE		
EAAW	FROM	ТО	
MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT	28.04.2025	13.05.2025	
PERIODIC TEST-I	07.07.2025	19.07.2025	
SUBJECT ENRICHMENT-I	04.08.2025	18.08.2025	
TERM-I	08.09.2025	20.09.2025	
SUBJECT ENRICHMENT-II	03.11.2025	12.11.2025	
PERIODIC TEST-II	08.12.2025	20.12.2025	
TERM-II	28.01.2026	14.02.2026	

CLASS: X & XII			
EXAM	DATE		
	FROM	ТО	
Periodic Test - I	07.07.2025	19.07.2025	
Subject Enrichment-I (X)	04.08.2025	18.08.2025	
Term - I	08.09.2025	20.09.2025	
Subject Enrichment-II (X)	08.10.2025	17.10.2025	
Pre-Boards - I	06.11.2025	18.11.2025	
Pre-Boards - II	08.12.2025	20.12.2025	